
 The Rotary Club of Wellington Point  ROSTER + EVENTS

ROSTER Meeting Location Chairperson Attendance Toast Speaker Intro Speaker Speaker topic Sergeant

7-May Board room Martin McKenna Martin/Wendy/Kim Martin/Wendy/Kim - tba - Steven

14-May Board room Martin McKenna Matty/Lorraine/Glen Matty/Lorraine/Glen - tba Steven

21-May Board Room Martin McKenna Steven/Tony/Elaine Steven/Tony/Elaine tba Steven

28-May Board Room Martin McKenna Matty - - Board meeting - -

4-Jun Board room Martin McKenna Martin/Wendy/Kim Martin/Wendy/Kim - tba - Steven

EVENTS Event Location Time Volunteers Contact Mobile / Email

Sat 26-Apr Tree planting
Aspect Drive, Victoria 

Pt
9-11am Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 30-Apr Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 30-Apr Social dinner Pepe's Wynnum 6pm at Pepe's

Sat 10-May Clean up
Wrllington Point 

Reserve
6:30am Yes Martin martin.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 14-May Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sun 18-May Alpha Romeo Day Ormiston House 10:30am - 2:30pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sun 25-May
Membership 

Assembly

Bostock House, 

Wacol
All day Register to attend John Mulraney

Wed 28-May Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sun 1-Jun Opera in the Gardens Mt Coot-tha 2pm start No
Rotary Club of 

Brookfield
www.operainthe gardens.com.au

Wed 11-Jun Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 25-Jun Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 28-June Music & Pancakes
Village Green 

Wellington Point
9am - 11am Yes Wendy wendydiv1@bigpond.com

Sun 3-Aug School fete BBQ Mary MacKillop 10am to 4pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Fri 5-Sep Whisky tasting
Wellington Point 

farm
6pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Adult $65 student $25

5:30pm at Lorraines for a lift

Action / Special notes

Ticket sales available soon

Todays volunteer is Eileen

Todays volunteer is Wendy

We provide free BBQ and drinks  for up to 

100 guests  Meet 8:30am at site

We sell sausages $4 and drinks $2

Meet Ormiston House 10am to set up

With Birkdale mens shed and

 Night Ninjas

Todays volunteer is Matty

Todays volunteer is Helen

Todays volunteer is Rose

Pick up litter for 1 hour, stay for a cuppa, if 

you have time, done by 8am

Work out of the school tucshop
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